45GA - Savannah - Hyatt Regency Hotel

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Georgia
United States of America

123ft (37m)

GMT -5

32.08187, -81.09206
helipad

45GA

n/a

45GA

No airport communication available for 45GA

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
SVN HUNTER (SAVANNAH) VOR/DME 4.8
SAV SAVANNAH VORTAC 6.6
SV WASSA (SAVANNAH) NDB 7.1
MOQ MC INTOSH (HINESVILLE) NDB 26
NBC BEAUFORT TACAN 30.5
BZ BULLO (STATESBORO) NDB 35.2
JYL SYLVANIA NDB 42.5
ALD ALLENDALE VOR 56.8
DYB DORCHESTER COUNTY(SUMMERVILLE) NDB 71.8
CH ASHLY (CHARLESTON) NDB 73.6
Disclaimer

bearing
214.9°
301°
126.3°
239°
43.3°
300.2°
318.4°
347.8°
39.7°
48°

frequency
111.60
115.95
335
263
110.50
407
245
116.70
365
329

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - 45GA - Savannah - Hyatt Regency Hotel - page 1



